CARICATURES
              Evaluation Results: 04/08/15                                 


Attendance:  30 Females
                          6 Males
                          0 Trans
                          9 No responses 
		  








Comments:
1.) Super fun!
2.) THANKS!
3.) Love to see this again!
4.) Great Experience 
5.) Super Cool!
6.) Perfect event
7.) Great event needs better snacks.
8.) Really cool, should bring them back
9.) Really good! Bring back
10.) Awesome job!
11.) Event was awesome!



Emails:
1.) Redoyne@ualr.edu
2.) Breanna.Jarvis11@gmail.com
3.) Jordansauijon@yahoo.com
4.) Lxbogos@ualr.edu
5.) Kntarr@ualr.edu
6.) Nxgoston@ualr.edu
7.) Djbarfield1@ualr.edu
8.) Mmallassad@ualr.edu
9.) Kltillman@ualr.edu
10.) Dcanderson@ualr.edu
11.) Rawilson@ualr.edu
12.) JmJohnson@ualr.edu
13.) Sxhunter@ualr.edu
14.) Cxjenkins20@ualr.edu
15.) Afelias@ualr.edu 
[bookmark: _GoBack]


What types of campus events would you attend?	Leadership	Family Oriented	Entertainment/Arts	Cultural	Academic	Film	10.0	7.0	44.0	13.0	6.0	24.0	How did you hear about this program?	4%
Forum	Poster DSC	Website	Table tents	Advisor	Campus Poster	Email	Twitter	Facebook	Friend	0.0	15.0	4.0	6.0	1.0	12.0	7.0	1.0	5.0	25.0	I enjoyed this program	Strongly Disagree	Disagree	Netrual 	No Response	Agree	Strongly Agree	0.0	0.0	1.0	3.0	8.0	36.0	Column1	Strongly Disagree	Disagree	Netrual 	No Response	Agree	Strongly Agree	Would Recommend	Strongly Disagree	Disagree	Netrual 	No Response	Agree	Strongly Agree	0.0	0.0	2.0	0.0	10.0	33.0	Status	Full Time 	Part Time 	Faculty/Staff	No Response	Community	43.0	0.0	6.0	37.0	4.0	Do you live in University Housing?	Yes	No	Undeclared	29.0	7.0	9.0	Age	18-24	25-35	36-45	46-59	No Response	41.0	2.0	0.0	1.0	1.0	